



## www.bushhog.com

## www.infarmbureau.org

Members of Indiana Farm Bureau Federation are eligible to receive a \$250 discount off purchase of a Bush Hog product(s) valued at \$5,000 or greater\*. Indiana Farm Bureau Federation members must present unique number found on membership card to qualify. Please complete the form below and submit for discount.

Bush Hog Acct #	Purchaser:
Store:	Business Name:
Address:	Address:
City/St/Zip:	City/St/Zip:
Salesman:	INFB Mem #

## \*Limit one coupon per qualifying purchase.

Indiana Farm Bureau Federation Member : Complete your information and provide this form to any authorized Bush Hog dealer to receive your discount.

**Bush Hog Dealer**: After the sale, complete your information above and submit this form, along with a copy of the dealership invoice to the purchaser to:

Bush Hog Inc ATTN: Devon Gray 2501 Griffin Avenue Selma, AL 36703 <u>devon.gray@bushhog.com</u> fax: 334-874-2701